   Xeston Technologies
Address: Room 305-306 Block B, Shenzhen Academy of International Technology,
10th Kejinan Rd, High-tech zone, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China. Zip 518057
Document: 6001A_specs_Version 4.0   www.xeston.com
1310nm FORWARD PATH DFB LASER MODULE
6001A Series
  Specification Datasheet
Description

10th Kejinan Rd, High-tech zone, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China. Zip 518057
Document: 6001A_specs_Version 4.0   www.xeston.com
Ordering information
6001□–□□ — □□
                       Optical Connector
C1 = FC/APC
C2 = SC/APC
                   Optical power typ. output (mw)
                        PL:   8 mw
PA:   12mw
PB:   16mw
PC:   18mw
PD:   21mw
PE:   25mw
PS:   29mw
PX:   31mw
                Distortion Performance
A:  Standard Performance, 79ch NTSC plan
B:  Super Performance,  110ch NTSC plan
   1310nm Butterfly packaged CATV forward path laser module
Xeston Techologies Ltd. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or